2004 KLX400SR (Canada Only)
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Evaporative System(CA)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2004 KLX400SR (Canada Only)
PARTS LIST
Fuel Evaporative System(CA)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11053) 11053-S046 1
BRACKET,SEPARATOR (Ref # 11053A) 11053-S047 1
CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11065) 11065-S061 1
CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11065A) 11065-S062 1
HOLDER,CANISTER (Ref # 13280) 13280-S034 1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164) 16164-S001 1
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165) 16165-S012 1
GUARD,FUEL HOSE (Ref # 55020) 55020-S008 3
JOINT (Ref # 59071) 59071-S008 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S011 2
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S048 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153B) 92153-S108 1
DAMPER,CANISTER (Ref # 92161) 92161-S150 1
DAMPER,SEPARATOR (Ref # 92161A) 92161-S151 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-S005 7
CLAMP,L=125 (Ref # 92171A) 92171-S014 1
CLAMP,L=145 (Ref # 92171B) 92171-S015 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C) 92171-S086 2
CLAMP,SEPARATOR (Ref # 92171D) 92171-S131 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-S228 2
TUBE,TANK-SEPARATOR (Ref # 92192) 92192-S001 1
TUBE,VALVE-CANISTER (Ref # 92192A) 92192-S002 1
TUBE,CANISTER-CARB,RR (Ref # 92192B) 92192-S003 1
TUBE,CANISTER-CARB,FR (Ref # 92192C) 92192-S004 1
TUBE,M.R.ORANGE (Ref # 92192D) 92192-S005-500 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.